Baked Ziti

Ziti with Broccoli
Eggplant Parmigiana
Sausage & Peppers
Meatballs

Stuffed Shells
Eggplant Rollatini
Lasagna

Vegetable Lasagna
Spinach Stuffed Shells
Chicken Cacciatore
Chicken Parmigiana
Chicken Marsala

Antipasto

House Salad
Fried Calamari
Mussels Marinara
Mozzarella Sticks

Gatering Monu

ENTREES
Half Tray

(feeds 10-15 people)

$60.50
$60.50
$73.00
$73.00
$73.00
$73.00
$77.00
$73.00
$77.00
$85.00
$88.00
$88.00
$88.00

APPETIZERS

Half Tray
(feeds 10-12 people)
$50.00
$24.75
$73.00
$73.00
$60.50

Full Tray
(feeds 20-25 people)
$77.00
$85.00
$97.00
$97.00
$110.00
$110.00
$110.00
$121.00
$121.00
$121.00
$170.00
$170.00
$170.00

Full Tray
(feeds 20-25 people)
$66.00
$36.50
$97.00
$97.00
$110.00




