Catering Menu

ENTREES

	Half Tray	Full Tray
	(feeds 10-15 people)	(feeds 20-25 people)
Baked Ziti	\$60.50	\$77.00
Ziti with Broccoli	\$60.50	\$85.00
Eggplant Parmigiana	\$73.00	\$97.00
Sausage & Peppers	\$73.00	\$97.00
Meatballs	\$73.00	\$110.00
Stuffed Shells	\$73.00	\$110.00
Eggplant Rollatini	\$77.00	\$110.00
Lasagna	\$73.00	\$121.00
Vegetable Lasagna	\$77.00	\$121.00
Spinach Stuffed Shells	\$85.00	\$121.00
Chicken Cacciatore	\$88.00	\$170.00
Chicken Parmigiana	\$88.00	\$170.00
Chicken Marsala	\$88.00	\$170.00

APPETIZERS

	Half Tray	Full Tray
	(feeds 10-12 people)	(feeds 20-25 people)
Antipasto	\$50.00	\$66.00
House Salad	\$24.75	\$36.50
Fried Calamari	\$73.00	\$97.00
Mussels Marinara	\$73.00	\$97.00
Mozzarella Sticks	\$60.50	\$110.00

